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VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

ACADEMIC EFIlENI]FIH 2[]22 2023

APRIL - 2022

| 01.04.2022 | Friday
02.04.2022 Sumrdc:y Telugu New Ye-::r
03.04.2022 | Sunday | L T
04.04.2022 | Monday
05.04.2022 | Tuesday
06.04.2022 | Wednesday
07.04.2022
08.04.2022
09.04.2022 Hc-hday
10.04.2022 | St A
11.04.2022
12.04.2022 | Tuesday

| 13.04.2022 Wednesday
14.04.2022 | Thursday Tamil New Year /| Mahaveer Jayanthi
15.04.2022 | Friday Good Friday
16.04.2022
17.04.2022 | Sunday |
18.04.2022
19.04.2022
20.04.2022
21.04.2022
22.04.2022
23.04.2022
24.04.2022 nday
25.04.2022 | Monday
26.04.2022 | Tuesday
27.04.2022 | Wednesday
28.04.2022 | Thursday
29.04.2022 | Friday
30.04.2022 | Saturday Last working day for Grade X

R.LAVANYA, PRINCIPAL
VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

AN. Garden, Jayapriya Naga:
Kolanakkam, Chennai - 601 ¢
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VELAMMAL BODHI CAMFPUS

01.05.2022 |

02.05.2022

03.05.2022 | Tuesday Ramzan
04.05.2022 | Wednesday

05.05.2022 | Thursday

06.05.2022 | Friday

07.05.2022

08.05.2022 | & v N

09.05.2022 | Monday

10.05.2022 | Tuesday

11.05.2022 | Wednesday

12.05.2022 | Thursday

13.05.2022

14.05.2022

15.05.2022 R
16.05.2022

17.05.2022

18.05.2022

19.05.2022

20.05.2022

21.05.2022

22.05.2022 e
23.05.2022

24.05.2022

25.05.2022 | Wednesday

26.05.2022 | Thursday

27.05.2022 | Friday Book Distribution
28.05.2022 | Saturday Staff Training
29.05.2022 SRy e
30.05.2022 | Monday

31.05.2022 | Tuesday

~ REAVANYA, PRINCIPAL

VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS
A.V. Garden, Jayapriya Nagar,
Kolapakkam, Chennai - 600 128.



01.06.2022 | Wednesday
02.06.2022 | Thursday
03.06.2022
04.06.2022
05.06.2022 | Iy
_QE.EIE.ZUZZ Mondcry
07.06.2022 | Tuesday
| 08.06.2022 Wednesday
09.06.2022 | Thursday School reopens for Grade III - X & XII
10.06.2022 | Friday School reopens for - UKG, Grade [ & 11
11.06.2022 Saturday
12.06.2022 || Cmooy e B i 1 S R S
13.06.2022 | Monday School reopens ior LKG
14.06.2022 | Tuesday World Blood Donor Day
15.06.2022 | Wednesday | PIAGNOSTIC Test
16.06.2022 | Thursday
17.06.2022 | Friday School reopens for Pre-School
| 18.06.2022 Saturday
19.06.2022 c Father's Day 5
20.06.2022 | Monday
21.06.2022 | Tuesday International Yoga Day
22.06.2022 | Wednesday
23.06.2022 | Thursday
24.06.2022 | Friday School reopens for Std. XI
25.06.2022 Saturday
26.06.2022 | Sund: e
27.06.2022 | Monday
28.06.2022 | Tuesday House Division
29.06.2022 | Wednesday
30.06.2022 | Thursday

, PRINCIPAL—

‘vELAMMAL EODHI CAMPUS

AN, Garden, Jayapriya Nagar,
Kelapakkam, Chennai - 600 123.



JULY - 2022

01.07.2022 | Friday National Doctor’s Day
02.07.2022

03.07.2022 | St

04.07.2022

05.07.2022 | Tuesday

06.07.2022 | Wednesday | Investiture Ceremony
07.07.2022 | Thursday

08.07.2022 | Friday PA -1 begins
09.07.2022

10.07.2022

Monday |

. WgrldPnpulcrhOnDEYfPA - b A

11.07.2022

12.07.2022 | Tuesday Paper Bag Day / PA -1
13.07.2022 | Wednesday | PA-1I
14.07.2022 | Thursday PA -1
15.07.2022 | Friday PA -1 ends
16.07.2022 | Saturday

17.07.2022 | Sune

18.07.2022

19.07.2022

20.07.2022

21.07.2022

22.07.2022

23.07.2022

e ani Teach:er mmt

24.07.2022 ;
25.07.2022

26.07.2022

27.07.2022 | Wednesday

28.07.2022 | Thursday

29.07.2022 | Friday International Tiger Day
30.07.2022 | Saturday

31.07.2022 i D T

EAVANYA, PRINCIFAL
VELAMMAL BODHI CANPUS
A.V, Garden, Jayapriya Nagar,
Kolapakkam, Chennai - 600 126,



AUGUST 2022

01.08.2022 | Monday
02.08.2022 | Tuesday |
03.08.2022 | Wednesday
04.08.2022 | Thursday CAT <1
05.08.2022 | Friday
06.08.2022 | Saturd
Sl ik i nl Friendship
08.08.2022 | Monday

| 09.08.2022 | Tuesday Muharram
10.08.2022 | Wednesday
11.08.2022 | Thursday Raksha Bandhan
12.08.2022
13.08.2022
14.08.2022 R an  na
15.08.2022 Independence Dcry

| 16.08.2022
17.08.2022
18.08.2022

Krishna Jayanthi

19.08.2022 World Photography Day
20.08.2022 =
21.08.2022 BN g e o s
22.08.2022 PA- Hbegms : '
23.08.2022 | Tuesday PA -1I
24.08.2022 | Wednesday |PA-II
25.08.2022 | Thursday PA-1I
26.08.2022 | Friday PA -1I
27.08.2022 PR - IIands
28.08.2022 e ! ;—,.1 RETIIRET
29.08.2022 National Sports Day / Jubilation Day
30.08.2022 | Tuesday
31.08.2022 | Wednesday | Vinayagar Chaturthi

~LAVANYA, PRINCIPAL

VELAMMAL BODHI CM‘*‘ i3
A.V. Garden, Jayapriya Nana
Kolapakkam, Chennai - 600 .‘:.‘u.



VELAMDMA

L. BODHI CAMPUS

SEPTEMBER - 2022

01.09.2022 Thursday

02.09.2022 Friday

03.09.2022 Saturday Parent Teachar meet
04.09.2022 T R B
05.09.2022 Mondcty Tec:chars Dﬂ]? quh:lutmn chr
06.09.2022 Tuesday

07.09.2022 Wednesday

08.09.2022 Thursday Onam

09.09.2022 i

10.09.2022

11.09.2022 SR G Sy
12.09.2022 SAI HEWSIDH STARTS
13.09.2022 SA 1 REVISION

14.09.2022 SA 1 REVISION

15.09.2022 | Thursday SA 1 REVISION

16.09.2022 | Friday SA I REVISION

17.09.2022 | Saturday SATREVISION

18.09.2022 | SUEty il
19.09.2022 Monday

20.09.2022 Tuesday SAl begins

21.09.2022 Wednesday | Alzheimer's Day

22.09.2022 | Thursday Rose Day

23.09.2022 Friday SAl Exam

24.09.2022 Scrturduy SAl Exam

25.09.2022 B o . ey
26.09.2022 Mondu}r SAl Exam

27.09.2022 | Tuesday SAl Exam

28.09.2022 Wednesday | SAl ends

29.09.2022 Thursday Pooja Holidays

30.09.2022 | Friday "

/ANYA, PRI

e

INCI
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01.10.2022

02.10.2022 | Suni

03.10.2022 | Monday

04.10.2022 | Tuesday f%fljwﬁ hat/ ﬁﬁiﬁ"‘;:gﬂ:
05.10.2022 | Wednesday | Vijayadasami

06.10.2022 | Thursday School reopens

07.10.2022 | Friday

08.10.2022 Indian Air Force Day /

_ Pm'ent - Teuchar mee‘t

09.10.2022 | i | T
10.10.2022 V[STD Season -1/ Ncrtmnql Past Du}r
11.10.2022 | Tuesday National Girl Child Day

12.10.2022 | Wednesday

13.10.2022 | Thursday

14.10.2022 | Friday

15.10.2022 | Saturday G]-:-bul Hundwashmg chr

16.10.2022 by e e e
17.10.2022 | Monday ]'ubﬂatmn qu

18.10.2022 | Tuesday

19.10.2022 | Wednesday

20.10.2022 | Thursday

21.10.2022 | Friday

22.10.2022 | Saturday

23.10.2022 DIVUALE HOLDAY | oo it oot s
24.10.2022 | Monday Diwali

25.10.2022 | Tuesday

26.10.2022 | Wednesday

27.10.2022 | Thursday

28.10.2022 | Friday

29.10.2022

30.10.2022

Saturduy

31.10.2022

:_.-"i.-' L' Lil.._. ._.i A,

o

")--! e '-1"- -:rp_.-"
e e

e T e T[T TN T
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Kolapakkam, Chennai - 600 128.




VELAMMAL

BODHI CAMPUS

NOVEMBER - 2022

01.11.2022 | Tuesday

02.11.2022 | Wednesday

03.11.2022 | Thursday

04.11.2022 | Friday Founder's Day
05.11.2022

06.11.2022 e B R DUV N s
07.11.2022 Ncrhonul Cuncer Awarenass Dr.:ry
08.11.2022

09.11.2022

10.11.2022 Transport Day

11.11.2022

12.11.2022

o =i e o R

13.11.2022 h yu-_hbﬁurq
14.11.2022 Children’s Day
15.11.2022 | Tuesday

16.11.2022 | Wednesday

17.11.2022 | Thursday

18.11.2022 | Friday

19.11.2022 | Saturday International Men's Day
20.11.2022 | SRR AL N P
21.11.2022 | Monday

22.11.2022 | Tuesday

23.11.2022 | Wednesday

24.11.2022

25.11.2022

26.11.2022

27.11.2022

28.11.2022

29.11.2022

30.11.2022

CAT -2

R.
VELAN

VANYA, PRINCIPAL
AL BODHI CAHPUS

AV, Garden, Jayapriya Nan:

Kolapakkam, Chennai -
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VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

DECEMBER - 2022
01.12.2022 | Thursday
02.12.2022 | Friday
03.12.2022

e Tl SN

04.12.2022 B o S TR AR
05.12.2022 | Monday

06.12.2022 Tuesday

07.12.2022 | Wednesday

08.12.2022 | Thursday

09.12.2022 | Friday

10.12.2022 Saturday Human Rights Day

11.12.2022 [ e

12.12.2022 Monday

13.12.2022 Tuesday

14.12.2022 Wednesday

15.12.2022 | Thursday

16.12.2022

17.12.2022 D _=iu
18.12.2022 D o o R T e N
19.12.2022 Monday PA - Il begins

20.12.2022 | Tuesday PA -1II

21.12.2022 | Wednesday | PA-1II

22.12.2022 Thursday National Mathematics Day

£3.12 8008 Eiugl Ifil‘:gz (Farmer's Day)

24.12.2022 Christmas Holidays (LKG — VIII)
25.12.2022 A as. . 00 ) R ST
26.12.2022

27.12.2022

28.12.2022 Wednesday

29.12.2022 Thursday

30.12.2022 | Friday

31.12.2022 | Saturday

R. LAVANYA, PRINCIPAL
VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS
AV, Garden, Jayapriya Naga,
Kolapakkam, Chennai - 60§ 128.




VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

JANUARY 2023
01.01.2023 _ o e
02.01.2023 | Monday School reopens
03.01.2023 | Tuesday
04.01.2023 | Wednesday
05.01.2023 | Thursday
06.01.2023 | Friday
07.01.2023 | Saturday
08.01.2023 |
09.01.2023 | Monday

World Laughter Day / World Hindi D

10.01.2023 | Tuesday Fabllaton ga? e e
11.01.2023 | Wednesday
12.01.2023 | Thursday National Youth Day
13.01.2023 | Friday
14.01.2023 | Saturday Bhogi
15.01.2023 | Sunday | Pongal/Indian Army Day
16.01.2023 | Mond. Uzhavar Thirunal
17.01.2023 | Tuesday Thiruvalluvar Day
18.01.2023 | Wednesday
19.01.2023 | Thursday
20.01.2023 | Friday
21.01.2023 | Saturday
22.01.2023 ay o Al < e
23.01.2023 | Monday
24.01.2023 | Tuesday
25.01.2028 | Wednesday
26.01.2023 | Thursday | Republic Day
27.01.2023 | Friday
28.01.2023 | Saturday
29.01.2023 |FORnAT s e e
30.01.2023 | Monday Mahatma Gandhi's Martyrdom Day
31.01.2023 | Tuesday CAT -3

R. LA
VELAMMAL
AV. Garden, Javapriva Nae
Kolapakkam, ¢ :‘Igg'ﬁa I{aﬁdf.-! 512 5

YA, PRINCIPAL
BODH! CAMPUS



3ODHI CAMPUS

FEBRUARY 2023

01.02.2023 | Wednesday
02.02.2023 | Thursday
03.02.2023 | Friday
04.02.2023

Sclturd

05.02.2023 | Sunday T

06.02.2023 | Monday PA - IV begins

07.02.2023 | Tuesday PA-IV

08.02.2023 | Wednesday | PA-IV

09.02.2023 | Thursday PA-IV

10.02.2023

11.02.2023

12.02.2023 i

13.02.2023

14.02.2023

15.02.2023

16.02.2023 | Thursday

17.02.2023 | Friday

18.02.2023 | Saturday Parent — Teacher meet

15022022 EEE —
20.02.2023 | Monday

21.02.2023 | Tuesday International Mother Language Day
22.02.2023 | Wednesday | World Scout Day

23.02.2023 | Thursday

24.02.2023 | Friday

25.02.2023 | Saturday

26.02.2023 AR

27.02.2023 | Monday

28.02.2023 | Tuesday VISTO SEASON - 2 / National Science .

Day

R. LA
VELAMMAL B
A.V. Garden, J

YA, PRINCIPAL

ODHI CAniPys

ayapriya Nagy:-

HolapakkamT Chennai - gng 42



VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

MARCH - 2023

01.03.2023 | Wednesday
02.03.2023 | Thursday
03.03.2023 | Friday
04.03.2023 | Saturday National Safety Day
05.03.2023 AL STl ol
06.03.2023 | Monday Jubilation Day / Valedictory Ceremony
07.03.2023 | Tuesday
08.03.2023 | Wednesday | Women's Day
09.03.2023 | Thursday
10.03.2023
11.03.2023
12.03.2023
13.03.2023
14.03.2023 | Tuesday Pi Day
15.03.2023 | Wednesday | SAZ Exam
16.03.2023 | Thursday SA2 Exam
17.03.2023 | Friday SA2 Exam
18.03.2023 SA2 Exam
19.03.2023 R T e SRR
20.03.2023 International Day of Happiness
21.03.2023 SA2 Exam
22.03.2023 | Wednesday | Telugu New Year / World Water Day
23.03.2023 | Thursday World Meteorological Day
24.03.2023 | Friday SA-2 ends
25.03.2023 | Saturday
26.03.2023  [BIariclery g bt o e
27.03.2023 | Monday KG TO V RESULTS
28.03.2023 | Tuesday
29.03.2023 | Wednesday | VITO VI RESULTS
30.03.2023 | Thursday
31.03.2023 | Friday
60...

RULAVANYA“SRINCIPAL
VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

AV, Garden Jayapri :
. va Nagar,
Kolapakkam, Chennaij - 600 128,



01.04.2023

02.04.2023 ; T SRR
03.04.2023 Monday .ﬁc{:demm Sessmn 2'323 24 Bagms
04.04.2023 Tuesday

05.04.2023 Wednesday

06.04.2023 | Thursday

07.04.2023 Friday World Health Day / Good Friday
08.04.2023 Saturday

09.04.2023 SRR

10.04.2023 Monday

11.04.2023 Tuesday National Pet Day

12.04.2023 Wednesday

13.04.2023 Thursday

14.04.2023 Friday Tamil New Year

15.04.2023 Saturday

16.04.2023 | D | S B A N
17.04.2023 Monday

18.04.2023 Tuesday World Heritage Day

19.04.2023 Wednesday

20.04.2023 Thursday

21.04.2023 Friday National Civil Service Day
22.04.2023 Saturday World Earth Day

23.04.2023 R A e st e
24.04.2023 Monday

25.04.2023 Tuesday

26.04.2023 Wednesday

27.04.2023 Thursday

28.04.2023 Friday

29.04.2023 Saturday

30.04.2023 i

. =5

UELAMMAL BODH! CA “'HUS
AN. Garden, Jayapriya Moad
Kolapakkam, Chennai - &0

VELAMMAL BODHI CAMPUS

i e



	1.pdf (p.1)
	2.pdf (p.2)
	3.pdf (p.3)
	4.pdf (p.4)
	5.pdf (p.5)
	6.pdf (p.6)
	7.pdf (p.7)
	8.pdf (p.8)
	9.pdf (p.9)
	10.pdf (p.10)
	11.pdf (p.11)
	12.pdf (p.12)
	13.pdf (p.13)

